15JUN1S
19:33:13(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : L.
ORDER OF P
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

82.00
QRDER

lst
2nd
3rd |
4th

Exacta
Trifecta

Supérfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUN19

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 13JUNLS

A
INISH : 4/8/2/5
RUNNERS : 3

4
PAYS (U8 Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

4 3.60 3,20
8 ’ 3.80
2

5

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
a/8 14,80 7.40

\

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
af8/2 279.00 69.75
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
af8/a/s : 708,706 70.87

AWMT/MA2 19.5.1

Show

2.10
2.60
4.80

(U8 Dollars)

(S Dollars)

(US Dollars)




15JUN19
19:33:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 13JUN19

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 6

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

5/1/5/7

2.

52,

51.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

1¢.00

00 PAYS
52.20

c9 PAYS
124.690

0C PAYS
409 .40

00 PAYS
17.20

15JUNLY

AmMT/MAZ 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.40
6.20

00 PAYS

26.10

50 PAYS
31.15

1C PAYS
40.94

00 PAYS
8.60

(us

(Us

{us

(us

Show

2.40
4.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 2



15JUNL9

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 13JUN19

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

$2.

52.

Sl

$2

PRICE REPORT
19:33:13{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
55.2¢0

00 PAYS
694 .60

00 PAYS
1881.50

.00 PAYS

28.490

15JUN19

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

(U8 pollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
27.6490

50 PAYS
173.65

10 PAYS
i88.15

0C PAYS
14.20

Show

3.8C0
4,40
.20

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ2
PAGE# 3



15JUN19
19:33:13{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 13JUN19

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
COFFICIAL
a/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/1/3/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/4

2.

32,

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

15.8¢0

00 PAYS
109.40

G0 PAYS
305.80

00 PAYS
596.490

0C PAYS
116.4¢0

15JUN19

AmT/MA2 19.5.1

(U8 Dollars}

$1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

8.60
10.60

00 PAYS

54 .70

50 PAYS
76.45

10 PAYS
59.64

0G0 PAYS
58.20

(0s

(Us

(us

{Uus

Show

T.20
5.00
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4



15JUN1S
19:33:13 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 13JUN19

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
OCRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/4/0

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/9/7

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
4/3

$2.

82,

81,

$2.

PRICH REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
33.00

00 PAYS
142.80

00 PAYS
399.60

00 PAYS
233.60

15JUN19

AmT/MAZ 1.9.5.1

(UGS bollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
16.590

50 PAYS
35.70

10 PAYS
39.96

00 PAYS
116.80C

(us

(Us

(us

(os

Show

4.00
2.20
4.40

Dcllars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCEOO2
PAGE# 5



